Position Other Positions Held

Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor
Board Of Supervisor-Chairman

Board Of Supervisor

County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$42,318
$37,335
$36,750
$35,730
$20,704

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,570
$28,842
$24,505
$24,128
$28,842



