Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$42,318	\$29,570
Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$37,335	\$28,842
Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$36,750	\$24,505
Board Of Supervisor-Chairman		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$35,730	\$24,128
Board Of Supervisor		Trinity County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,704	\$28,842